1/9
DATA BRIEFING
January 2005
For further information contact your local ST sales office.
uPSD33xx
Turbo Series
Fast 8032 MCU with Programmable Logic
FEATURES SUMMARY

uPSD33xx
PART NUMBERING
Table 3. Ordering Information Scheme
For a list of available options (e.g., Speed, Package) or for further information on any aspect of this device,
please contact the ST Sales Office nearest to you.
Example: uPSD 33 3 4 D V – 40 U 6 T
Device Type
uPSD = Microcontroller PSD
Family
33 = Turbo core
SRAM Size
1 = 2Kbyte
3 = 8Kbyte
5 = 32Kbyte
Main Flash Memory Size
2 = 64Kbyte
3 = 128Kbyte
4 = 256Kbyte
IP Mix
D = IP Mix: I2C, SPI, UART (2), IrDA, ADC, Supervisor, PCA
Operating Voltage
blank = VCC = 4.5 to 5.5V
V = VCC = 3.0 to 3.6V
Speed
–40 = 40MHz
Package
T = 52-pin TQFP
U = 80-pin TQFP
Temperature Range
6 = –40 to 85°C
Shipping Option
Tape & Reel Packing = T
  O
bso
lete Product(
s)
- O
bso
lete Product(
s)
Obso
lete Product(
s)
- O
bso
lete Product(
s)
Obso
lete Product(
s)
- O
bso
lete Product(
s)
uPSD33xx
8/9
REVISION HISTORY
Table 4. Document Revision History
Date Version Revision Details